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Commercial contacts list
Escalation points

Candice Fraser
Head of Commercial
(09) 973 0201
021 474 831
cfraser@dualnewzealand.co.nz

Archana Kammanla
Senior Underwriter
(09) 914 6446
021 222 1513
akammanla@dualnewzealand.co.nz

Shamira Ahmed
Underwriter
(09) 281 8368
sahmed@dualnewzealand.co.nz

Beverley Badenhorst
Underwriter
(09) 883 5665
bbadenhorst@dualnewzealand.co.nz

Lester Mathew
Senior Underwriter 
(09) 802 4048
021 242 7303
lmathew@dualnewzealand.co.nz

Yana Abramova
Underwriter 
(09) 802 4989
yabramova@dualnewzealand.co.nz

Kelsey Davidson
Underwriter 
(09) 281 8366
kdavidson@dualnewzealand.co.nz

Key underwriting contacts

Katarina Habjan
Underwriter
(09) 281 8363
khabjan@dualnewzealand.co.nz

Carlos Lin
Underwriter 
(09) 802 4096
clin@dualnewzealand.co.nz

Tarana Mistry
Underwriter
(09) 557 1959
tmistry@dualnewzealand.co.nz

CJ Van Dyk
Underwriter
(03) 288 2359
cvandyk@dualnewzealand.co.nz
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Helping you do more
New Zealand �� |  +64 9 973 0190

dualinsurance.com

DUAL New Zealand Limited  |  Registered in New Zealand under Company Number 3232892

DUAL New Zealand Claims

Customer service team
(09) 973 0190
enquiries@dualnewzealand.co.nz

Report a claim:
dualinsurance.com/nz-en/claims

Contacts
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